Trees R Us, Inc. Phone 2082677626 12 04 2020 EMAIL ADDRESS Page 1

Tad & Sheila Hansen Fax 2082677626 idahowholesaletrees@gmail.com
511398 Hwy 95 VISIT OUR WEBSITE @
Bonners Ferry, Id 83805 www.idahowholesaletrees.com
Variety Size Available Price Each
CONIFERS (PINE)
BRISTLECONE PINE 4' 410 $105.00
(ROOT PRUNED) 5' 469 $135.00
MOPS MUGO PINE 1-2' 4 $50.00 *** Really Nice !l ***
(ROOT PRUNED) 2-3' 45 $60.00
3-4' 14 $70.00
PONDEROSA PINE 8’ 1 $150.00
(ROOT PRUNED) 9 1 $170.00
16 1 $450.00
COLORADO SPRUCE SOLD OUT OF 6'-16'
(ROOT PRUNED) PLEASE CALL DAREN FOR 17'-22' SPRUCE 208-610-4415
GRAFTED SPRUCE
BACHERI BLUE 5 1 $105.00
(ROOT PRUNED) 17 1 $455.00

GLOBOSA LOW GRAFT SPREAD

(ROOT PRUNED) 24-30"  Sold Out $65.00
30-36"  Sold Out $75.00
36-42" 15 $85.00
48-54" 1 $105.00
54-60"' 5 $125.00
60-66" 22 $150.00
66-72" 90 $175.00

GLOBOSA HIGH GRAFT SPREAD

(ROOT PRUNED) 24-30" 1 $85.00
GRAFTED ON A 24" STANDARD 30-36" 12 $97.00
36-42" 36 $109.00
42-48” 27 $121.00
48-54" 59 $133.00
54-60"" 78 $145.00
60-66"" 33 $160.00
66-72" 24 $175.00

SEE PAGE 7 FOR VOLUME DISCOUNT


mailto:idahowholesaletrees@gmail.com
http://www.idahowholesaletrees.com/

HOOPSI 5
(ROOT PRUNED) 7'
ISELI'S BLUE 5

FASTIGIT SPRUCE
(COLUMNAR SPRUCE/ROOT PRUNED)

ASH
AUTUMN PURPLE 1.75"
o
2.25"
25"
PATMORE ASH 1.75"
2.25"
-
BURNING BUSH 1-2'
2-3'
BIRCH
DAKOTA PINNACLE BIRCH 1.75"
2.25
25"
3
35"
CHOKECHERRY
CANADA RED CHERRY 1.75"
o
2.25"
25"
CANADA RED CLUMP 6-8'
10-12"
12-14"
ELM 2.25"
ACCOLADE/MORTON 25"
BRANDON ASCENDING 1.75"
o
2.25"
25"

11
12

Sold Out

Sold Out
Sold Out
4
4

Sold Out
5
5

Sold Out
Sold Out

66
16

125
319
164
132

12
10

~

N 00 © B

$105.00
$150.00

$110.00

$105.00
$115.00
$130.00
$145.00

$105.00
$130.00
$160.00

$35.00
$45.00

$105.00
$130.00
$145.00
$155.00
$170.00

$105.00
$120.00
$135.00
$150.00

$80.00
$115.00
$135.00

$130.00
$145.00

$105.00
$115.00
$130.00
$145.00

TREES R US, INC. Page 2
Tad & Sheila Hansen

511398 HWY 95

Bonners Ferry, ID 83805

208-267-7626

SEE PAGE 7 FOR VOLUME DISCOUNT



FLOWERING CRABAPPLE

EMERALD SPIRE

PERFECT PURPLE

PRAIREFIRE

PRARIEFIRE CLUMP

ROYAL RAINDROPS

ROYAL RAINDROPS
CLUMP FORM

ROYALTY CRABAPPLE

SPRINGSNOW

FRUIT TREES
EVANS BALI CHERRY

HARALRED

HONEYCRISP APPLE

METEOR CHERRY

MONTMORENCY CHERRY

1.75"
o

1.5"
1.75"

2.25"

1.5"
1.75"

8-10'

1.5"
1.75"

2.5"

4-6'

6-8'
8-10'

10-12'

1.75"

1.75"

2.25"

1.75"

1.5"

1.5"
1.75"

1.5"
1.75"

2.25"
2.5"

2.5"

Sold Out
5

10
37
11

16
41
10

13

36

Sold Out

8
Sold Out

11

$110.00
$120.00

$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$135.00

$90.00
$105.00

$110.00

$95.00
$110.00
$120.00
$145.00

$90.00
$100.00
$110.00
$120.00

$110.00

$105.00
$120.00
$135.00

$100.00

$90.00

$90.00
$100.00

$90.00
$100.00
$110.00
$125.00
$140.00

$140.00
$160.00
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RED MCINTOSH APPLE

SWEET SIXTEEN APPLE

HACKBERRY

LILAC
DONALD WYMAN

IVORY SILK CLUMP

JAMES MCFARLANE

LUDWIG SPAETH

MINUET LILAC

MISS CANADA

MISS KIM LILAC

SENSATION LILAC

TREE LILAC
IVORY SILK

PALIBAN LILAC

3.5"

1.5"

1.75"

1.5"
1.75"

2.25"

2-3'
34

34

5-6'

2-3'

2-3"
3-4"

1.5"
1.75"

2.25"

1.5"
1.75"

12
13

2
Sold Out
Sold Out

Sold Out
Sold Out

11

~

49

2
Sold Out

100
52
2
3

16
11
3

$185.00

$90.00
$100.00
$110.00

$90.00
$100.00
$110.00

$110.00
$125.00

$45.00
$65.00

$65.00
$85.00
$120.00

$45.00
$65.00

$35.00
$45.00

$45.00
$65.00
$85.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00
$45.00

$105.00
$115.00
$125.00
$135.00

$100.00
$120.00
$130.00
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2.25" 1 $150.00 TREES R US, INC. Page 5
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LINDEN 1.75" 36 $110.00 Bonners Ferry, ID 83805
2.25" 5 $140.00 208-267-7626
2.5" 9 $160.00
MAPLE
AUTUMN BLAZE 1.75" 2 $110.00
2.25" 6 $135.00
2.5" 11 $160.00
3" 4 $180.00
AUTUMN RADIANCE 1.75" 56 $110.00
2" 27 $120.00
2.25" 5 $135.00
2.5" 19 $160.00
3" 31 $180.00
BAILEYS COMPACT SELECT 4-6' 71 $65.00
GINNALA CLUMP 6-8' 27 $85.00
8-10" 7 $150.00 ***SPECIMEN***
FLAME GINNALA 1.5" 24 $90.00
2.5" 2 $155.00
GINNALA CLUMP 4-6' 26 $65.00
6-8' 187 $85.00
8-10' 161 $100.00
10-12' 7 $110.00
HELENA MAPLE 2.25" 1 $135.00
2.5" 6 $160.00

HOT WINGS (TATARIAN) 1.5" Sold Out $90.00

2.5" 1 $150.00
ROYAL RED MAPLE 1.75" 8 $105.00
2" 2 $120.00
MOUNTAIN ASH
EUROPEAN MT ASH 1.5" 5 $85.00
OAKLEAF MT ASH 1.5" 1 $85.00

1.75" 2 $95.00 SEE PAGE 7 FOR VOLUME DISCOUNT
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2.25" 1 $130.00  Tad & Sheila Hansen
511398 HWY 95
PYRAMIDAL MT ASH 1.5" 2 $85.00 Bonners Ferry, ID 83805
1.75" 2 $95.00 208-267-7626
2.5" 3 $155.00
NINEBARK
CENTERGLOW 1.25" 4 $75.00
1.5" 5 $85.00
DIABLO 1 21 $65.00
1.25" 68 $75.00
1.5" 62 $85.00
1.75" 30 $95.00
2" 12 $105.00
2.25" 3 $115.00
DIABLO CLUMP FORM 5-6' 41 $75.00
**NEW** 6-8' 14 $85.00
POPLAR
QUAKING ASPEN 1.75" 18 $95.00

LANCELEAF COTTONWOOD

(COTTONLESS) 1.75" 28 $85.00
2" 23 $95.00

2.25" 34 $110.00

2.5" 22 $125.00

NARROWLEAF COTTONWOOD

(COTTONLESS) 1.75" 5 $85.00
2.25" 24 $110.00

2.5" 68 $125.00

3" 32 $145.00

3.5" 5 $165.00

SWEDISH ASPEN 1.75" Sold Out $85.00
2." 3 $95.00

2.25" 8 $110.00

SERVICEBERRY
AUTUMN BRILLIANCE 4-5' 11 $70.00

LAMARCKII 4-5' 2 $70.00 SEE PAGE 7 FOR VOLUME DISCOUNT



5-6" Sold Out $80.00 TREES R US, INC.
Tad & Sheila Hansen

511398 HWY 95

TREE SERVICEBERRY Bonners Ferry, ID 83805
CUMULUS 1.5" 1 $94.00 208-267-7626

1.75" 2 $104.00
VIBURNUM
BAILEY'S COMPACT 3-4' 25 $60.00

4-5' 16 $75.00
COMPACT EUROPEAN 3-4' 11 $60.00
CRANBERRY BUSH 4-5' 2 $75.00

VOLUME DISCOUNT

VOLUME DISCOUNT APPLIES ONLY TO TREES
PURCHASED AT CATALOG PRICES.

Full semi-load, and amount or accumulated orders totaling:

$8500.00 TO $20,000.00 5%
$20,001.00 TO $30,000.00 6%
$30,001.00 TO $40,000.00 8%
$40,001.00 TO $50,000.00 9%
$50,001.00 TO $80,000.00 10%
$80,001.00 TO $100,000.00 12%

DISCOUNT APPLIES ONLY TO CATALOG PRICE LIST PRICES
DISCOUNT YEAR RUNS JUNE 1ST TO MAY 31ST. INVOICES
NOT PAID WHEN DUE WILL VOID ACCUMULATED
DISCOUNT. (NET 30 DAYYS)
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