Trees R Us, Inc. Tad & Sheila Hansen 511398 Hwy 95 Bonners Ferry, Id 83805	Phone Fax	2082677626 2082677626	12 04 2020	EMAIL ADDRESS Page 1 idahowholesaletrees@gmail.com VISIT OUR WEBSITE @ www.idahowholesaletrees.com			
AVAILABILITY LIST							
Variety	Size	Available	Price Each				
CONIFERS (PINE)							
BRISTLECONE PINE	4'	410	\$105.00				
(ROOT PRUNED)	5'	469	\$135.00				
MOPS MUGO PINE	1-2'	4	\$50.00	*** Really Nice !!! ***			
(ROOT PRUNED)	2-3'	45	\$60.00				
	3-4'	14	\$70.00				
PONDEROSA PINE	8'	1	\$150.00				
(ROOT PRUNED)	9'	1	\$170.00				
	16'	1	\$450.00				
COLORADO SPRUCE		OF 6'-16'					
(ROOT PRUNED)			FOR 17' - 22	' SPRUCE 208-610-4415			
(KOOTTKONED)	r LLASL C		TOK 17 - 22	SFROCE 200-010-4415			
GRAFTED SPRUCE							
BACHERI BLUE	5'	1	\$105.00				
(ROOT PRUNED)	17'	1	\$455.00				
GLOBOSA LOW GRAFT	SPREAD						
(ROOT PRUNED)	24-30"	Sold Out	\$65.00				
``````````````````````````````````````	30-36"	Sold Out	\$75.00				
	36-42"	15	\$85.00				
	48-54''	1	\$105.00				
	54-60''	5	\$125.00				
	60-66''	22	\$150.00				
	66-72''	90	\$175.00				
GLOBOSA HIGH GRAFT	SPREAD						
(ROOT PRUNED)	24-30"	1	\$85.00				
GRAFTED ON A 24" STANDARD	30-36''	12	\$97.00				
	36-42''	36	\$109.00				
	42-48"	27	\$121.00				
	48-54''	59	\$133.00				
	54-60''	78	\$145.00				
	60-66''	33	\$160.00				
	66-72''	24	\$175.00				

HOOPSI	5'	11	\$105.00	TREES R US, INC.	Page 2
(ROOT PRUNED)	7'	12	\$150.00	Tad & Sheila Hansen 511398 HWY 95	
ISELI'S BLUE	5'	Sold Out	\$110.00	Bonners Ferry, ID 83805	
FASTIGIT SPRUCE				208-267-7626	
(COLUMNAR SPRUCE/ROOT PRUN	NED)				
<u>ASH</u>					
AUTUMN PURPLE	1.75''	Sold Out	\$105.00		
	2''	Sold Out	\$115.00		
	2.25"	4	\$130.00		
	2.5''	4	\$145.00		
PATMORE ASH	1.75''	Sold Out	\$105.00		
TATMORE ASI	2.25"	5 5	\$105.00 \$130.00		
	3''	5	\$150.00 \$160.00		
	5	3	φ100.00		
<b>BURNING BUSH</b>	1-2'	Sold Out	\$35.00		
	2-3'	Sold Out	\$45.00		
			·		
<b>BIRCH</b>					
DAKOTA PINNACLE BIRCH	1.75"	9	\$105.00		
	2.25	7	\$130.00		
	2.5"	66	\$145.00		
	3''	16	\$155.00		
	3.5"	1	\$170.00		
<u>CHOKECHERRY</u>					
CANADA RED CHERRY	1.75''	125	\$105.00		
	2''	319	\$120.00		
	2.25"	164	\$135.00		
	2.5"	132	\$150.00		
			<b>\$00.00</b>		
CANADA RED CLUMP	6-8'	1	\$80.00		
	10-12'	12	\$115.00		
	12-14'	10	\$135.00		
ELM	2.25''	8	\$130.00		
<u>ELENT</u> ACCOLADE/MORTON	2.25	3 7	\$130.00 \$145.00		
	4.0	/	ψιτυινυ		
BRANDON ASCENDING	1.75''	1	\$105.00		
	2''	9	\$115.00		
	2.25"	8	\$130.00		
	2.5"	2	\$145.00		

FLOWERING CRABA	PPLE			TREES R US, INC.	Page 3
EMERALD SPIRE	1.75"	Sold Out	\$110.00	Tad & Sheila Hansen	
	2''	5	\$120.00	511398 HWY 95	
				Bonners Ferry, ID 83805	
PERFECT PURPLE	1.5"	2	\$100.00	208-267-7626	
	1.75"	10	\$110.00		
	2''	37	\$120.00		
	2.25"	11	\$135.00		
PRAIREFIRE	1.5''	4	\$90.00		
	1.75"	2	\$105.00		
	1.75	2	φ105.00		
PRARIEFIRE CLUMP	8-10'	1	\$110.00		
ROYAL RAINDROPS	1.5''	16	\$95.00		
	1.75"	41	\$110.00		
	2''	10	\$120.00		
	2.5"	8	\$145.00		
<b>ROYAL RAINDROPS</b>	4-6'	1	\$90.00		
CLUMP FORM	6-8'	1	\$100.00		
	8-10'	13	\$110.00		
	10-12'	8	\$120.00		
ROYALTY CRABAPPLE	1.75''	2	\$110.00		
	1.70	-	ψιισου		
SPRINGSNOW	1.75''	36	\$105.00		
	2''	1	\$120.00		
	2.25''	3	\$135.00		
еринт треес					
<u>FRUIT TREES</u> EVANS BALI CHERRY	1.75''	6	\$100.00		
	2000	Ŭ	<i>q</i> <b>2</b> 00000		
HARALRED	1.5''	Sold Out	\$90.00		
HONEYCRISP APPLE	1.5''	8	\$90.00		
	1.75''	Sold Out	\$100.00		
		_	<b>4000-</b>		
METEOR CHERRY	1.5"	1	\$90.00		
	1.75''	1	\$100.00		
	2''	11	\$110.00		
	2.25''	2	\$125.00		
	2.5"	1	\$140.00		
MONTMORENCY CHERRY	2.5''	5	\$140.00		
MONTHIORENUI UNEKKI	2.5 3''	5 4	\$140.00 \$160.00	SEE PAGE 7 FOR VOLUME DISC	
	5	4	φ100.00	SELTAGE / TON VOLUME DISC	

	3.5''	1	\$185.00	TREES R US, INC. Tad & Sheila Hansen	Page 4
RED MCINTOSH APPLE	1.5"	12	\$90.00	511398 HWY 95	
	1.75''	13	\$100.00	Bonners Ferry, ID 83805	
	2''	3	\$110.00	208-267-7626	
SWEET SIXTEEN APPLE	1.5"	2	\$90.00		
	1.75''	Sold Out	\$100.00		
	2''	Sold Out	\$110.00		
	-		<i><b>410100</b></i>		
HACKBERRY	2''	Sold Out	\$110.00		
	2.25''	Sold Out	\$125.00		
	2.20	Solu Out	φ120.00		
LILAC					
DONALD WYMAN	3-4'	11	\$45.00		
DOMALD WIMAN	3-4 4-5'	1	\$ <b>65.00</b>		
	4-5	1	<b>\$U3.UU</b>		
IVORY SILK CLUMP	4-5'	5	\$65.00		
** New **	4-5 5-6'	6	\$85.00		
THEW THE			-		
	8-10'	4	\$120.00		
LAMES MCEADI AND	2 11	5	¢15 00		
JAMES MCFARLANE	3-4'		\$45.00		
	4-5'	49	\$65.00		
	2 21	4	¢25.00		
LUDWIG SPAETH	2-3'	4	\$35.00 \$45.00		
	3-4'	6	\$45.00		
MINUET LILAC	3-4'	25	¢45.00		
MINUET LILAC			\$45.00		
	4-5'	7	\$65.00		
	5-6'	7	\$85.00		
	• •		<b>*25</b> 00		
MISS CANADA	2-3'	1	\$35.00		
		_	<b>***</b> • • •		
MISS KIM LILAC	2-3'	5	\$35.00		
			***		
SENSATION LILAC	2-3'	2	\$35.00		
	3-4'	Sold Out	\$45.00		
<u>TREE LILAC</u>	1.5"	100	\$105.00		
IVORY SILK	1.75"	52	\$115.00		
	2''	2	\$125.00		
	2.25''	3	\$135.00		
PALIBAN LILAC	1.5"	16	\$100.00		
	1.75''	11	\$120.00		
	2''	3	\$130.00	SEE PAGE 7 FOR VOLUME DISCOU	JNT

	2.25''	1	\$150.00	TREES R US, INC. Tad & Sheila Hansen 511398 HWY 95	Page 5
<u>LINDEN</u>	1.75''	36	\$110.00	Bonners Ferry, ID 83805	
	2.25"	5	\$140.00	208-267-7626	
	2.5"	9	\$160.00		
MAPLE					
AUTUMN BLAZE	1.75''	2	\$110.00		
	2.25"	6	\$135.00		
	2.5"	11	\$160.00		
	3"	4	\$180.00		
AUTUMN RADIANCE	1.75"	56	\$110.00		
	2''	27	\$120.00		
	2.25''	5	\$135.00		
	2.5"	19	\$160.00		
	3"	31	\$180.00		
BAILEYS COMPACT SELECT	4-6'	71	\$65.00		
GINNALA CLUMP	6-8'	27	\$85.00		
	8-10'	7	\$150.00	***SPECIMEN***	
FLAME GINNALA	1.5"	24	\$90.00		
	2.5"	2	\$155.00		
GINNALA CLUMP	4-6'	26	\$65.00		
	6-8'	187	\$85.00		
	8-10'	161	\$100.00		
	10-12'	7	\$110.00		
HELENA MAPLE	2.25''	1	\$135.00		
	2.23	6	\$160.00		
	2.3	U	\$100 <b>.</b> 00		
HOT WINGS (TATARIAN)	1.5"	Sold Out	\$90.00		
	2.5"	1	\$150.00		
	2.0	1	φ150.00		
ROYAL RED MAPLE	1.75''	8	\$105.00		
	2''	2	\$120.00		
	-	_	,0		
MOUNTAIN ASH					
EUROPEAN MT ASH	1.5"	5	\$85.00		
OAKLEAF MT ASH	1.5"	1	\$85.00		
	1.75''	2	\$95.00	SEE PAGE 7 FOR VOLUME DISCO	UNT

	2''	3	\$105.00	TREES R US, INC.	Page 6
	2.25''	1	\$130.00	Tad & Sheila Hansen	U
				511398 HWY 95	
PYRAMIDAL MT ASH	1.5"	2	\$85.00	Bonners Ferry, ID 83805	
	1.75''	2	\$95.00	208-267-7626	
	2.5"	3	\$155.00		
<u>NINEBARK</u>					
CENTERGLOW	1.25"	4	\$75.00		
	1.5"	5	\$85.00		
		·	+		
DIABLO	1''	21	\$65.00		
	1.25''	68	\$75.00		
	1.5"	62	\$85.00		
	1.75''	30	\$95.00		
	2''	12	\$105.00		
	2.25"	3	\$115.00		
			<b>*==</b> • • •		
DIABLO CLUMP FORM	5-6'	41	\$75.00		
**NEW**	6-8'	14	\$85.00		
<b>POPLAR</b>					
QUAKING ASPEN	1.75"	18	\$95.00		
C C			·		
LANCELEAF COTTONWO	OD				
(COTTONLESS)	1.75''	28	\$85.00		
	2''	23	\$95.00		
	2.25''	34	\$110.00		
	2.5"	22	\$125.00		
NARROWLEAF COTTONW		_			
(COTTONLESS)	1.75''	5	\$85.00		
	2.25''	24	\$110.00		
	2.5"	68 22	\$125.00		
	3"	32	\$145.00		
	3.5"	5	\$165.00		
SWEDISH ASPEN	1.75''	Sold Out	\$85.00		
	2.''	3	\$95.00		
	2.25''	8	\$110.00		
<b>SERVICEBERRY</b>					
AUTUMN BRILLIANCE	4-5'	11	\$70.00		
		-	<b>d=</b> 0.00		
LAMARCKII	4-5'	2	\$70.00	SEE PAGE 7 FOR VOLUME DISCO	UNI

	5-6'	Sold Out	\$80.00	TREES R US, INC.	Page 7
				Tad & Sheila Hansen	
				511398 HWY 95	
TREE SERVICEBERRY				Bonners Ferry, ID 83805	
CUMULUS	1.5''	1	\$94.00	208-267-7626	
	1.75''	2	\$104.00		
<u>VIBURNUM</u>					
BAILEY'S COMPACT	3-4'	25	\$60.00		
	4-5'	16	\$75.00		
COMPACT EUROPEAN	3-4'	11	\$60.00		
CRANBERRY BUSH	4-5'	2	\$75.00		

## **VOLUME DISCOUNT**

## VOLUME DISCOUNT APPLIES ONLY TO TREES PURCHASED AT CATALOG PRICES.

## Full semi-load, and amount or accumulated orders totaling:

\$8500.00 TO \$20,000.00	5%
\$20,001.00 TO \$30,000.00	6%
\$30,001.00 TO \$40,000.00	8%
\$40,001.00 TO \$50,000.00	9%
\$50,001.00 TO \$80,000.00	10%
\$80,001.00 TO \$100,000.00	12%

DISCOUNT APPLIES ONLY TO CATALOG PRICE LIST PRICES DISCOUNT YEAR RUNS JUNE 1ST TO MAY 31ST. INVOICES NOT PAID WHEN DUE WILL VOID ACCUMULATED DISCOUNT. (NET 30 DAYS)